
Järvamaa meistrivõistlused 
15-16.09.2018, Türi 

 
15.09 

 
M 100m jooks 
1. Rasmus Kuruśev 7.02.1999 Türi 11,6 0,4 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi Põhikool 11,7 1,1 
3. Janno Lemetsar 4.10.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 12,2 1,1 
4. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 12,4 1,1 
5. Johannes Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 12,7 0,4 
6. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 14,0 0,4 
7. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 14,1 0,4 
8. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 14,2 0,4 
 
M 800m jooks 
1. Johannes Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 2.12,3 
2. Ott Aron 30.12.2002 Aravete Keskkool 2.12,7 
3. Rico Rohi 7.09.2003 Aravete Keskkool 2.13,2 
4. Gunnar Pihlak 10.08.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 2.26,7 
5. Mati Kõiv 26.09.1963 Ambla 2.30,9 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi Põhikool 6.02 2,8 
2. Janno Lemetsar 4.10.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 5.36 2,0 
3. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 5.33 2,0 
4. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 4.75 1,9 
5. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 4.46 1,6 
6. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 4.20 0,4 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 1.86 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi Põhikool 1.80 
3. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 1.60 
 
M kuulitõuge7,26kg 
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 14.18 
2. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 10.78 
3. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Järvamaa KHK 10.69 
4. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 9.57 
 
6kg 
v.a. Jaanus Moppel 26.01.1963 Paide 11.00 
 
M kettaheide 2kg 
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 44.84 
2. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi vald 36.36 
3. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 35.88 
4. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Järvamaa KHK 35.88 
 
1,5kg 
v.a. Jaanus Moppel 26.01.1963 Paide 34.32 
 
0,75kg 
v.a. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 22.10 
v.a. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 20.40 
v.a. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 18.53 
 
 
 



N 100m jooks 
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 13,4 0,8 
2. Hanna Arulepp 21.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 15,7 0,8 
 
N 800m jooks 
1. Hanna Arulepp 21.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 3.11,5 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 4.66 0,9 
2. Hanna Arulepp 21.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 3.35 0,6 
 
N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi 8.75 
2. Minna-Marie Vihmann 27.06.2003 Türi Põhikool 8.32 
3. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 8.14 
 
N kettaheide 1kg 
1. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi 29.96 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 28.78 
3. Minna-Marie Vihmann 27.06.2003 Türi Põhikool 28.09 
 

16.09 
 
M 400m jooks 
1. Johannes Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 59,4 
2. Gunnar Pihlak 10.08.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 62,8 
 
M 1500m jooks 
1. Mati Kõiv 26.09.1963 Ambla 5.18,8 
 
P 80m tõkkejooks 
v.a. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 11,9 0,9 
v.a. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 12,8 0,9 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 11.73 1,2 
2. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 10.10 0,4 
3. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 9.10 0.9 
 
M odavise 800g 
1. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 49.01 
2. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 47.96 
3. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Järvamaa KHK 47.13 
 
500g 
v.a. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 26.48 
 
N 400m jooks 
1. Hanna Arulepp 21.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 83,8 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 10.14 
 
N odavise 600g 
1. Minna-Marie Vihmann 27.06.2003 Türi Põhikool 26.02 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 25.20 
 
 
 
 Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom 


